200 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • 199 Bolivar Drive • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. 11/21/08
c
ir
c
u
it
p

DN6
DN7
ordering information
Package type symbol + number of pins
S03: 3 pin SOT23
S04: 4 pin SOT23
S06: 6 pin SOT23
N08: 8 pin Narrow SOIC
Q20: 20 pin QSOP
Q24: 24 pin QSOP
T: Sn
(Other termination
styles available,
contact factory
for options)
DNA Q20 T TEB
Termination
MaterialType Package
Symbol Packaging
New Part #
TE: 7" embossed plastic
TEB: 13" embossed
plastic tape
201KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • 199 Bolivar Drive • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com